
   Feldschiessen Einzelrangliste nur JJ    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Feldschiessen 25m 19.05.2021

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Tognella Lino 164 2009 JJ P49 9mm KA KK Beggingen PC
2 Schulthess Maurice 152 2006 JJ P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
3 Zweifel Niklas 150 2005 JJ P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
4 Schoch Alexander 148 2007 JJ P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
5 Meister Nina 118 2010 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
6 Grosshans Leon 110 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
7 Imhof Max 103 2006 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
8 Schoch Emily 90 2009 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
9 Brunschwiler Finja 87 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
10 Sauter Marius 86 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
11 Waldmeier Lars 69 2005 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
12 Hauser Ramona 67 2005 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
13 Egli Filine 57 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
14 Brechbühl Kimi 46 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC



   Feldschiessen Einzelrangliste nur J    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Feldschiessen 25m 19.05.2021

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Schulthess Nicola 158 2002 J P49 9mm KA KK Beggingen PC
2 Zweifel Robin 151 2001 J P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
3 Wanner Daniel 143 2002 J P49 9mm Beggingen PC
4 Schärer Emanuel 81 2004 J P49 9mm Beggingen PC



   Feldschiessen Einzelrangliste nur JJ + J    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Feldschiessen 25m 19.05.2021

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Tognella Lino 164 2009 JJ P49 9mm KA KK Beggingen PC
2 Schulthess Nicola 158 2002 J P49 9mm KA KK Beggingen PC
3 Schulthess Maurice 152 2006 JJ P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
4 Zweifel Robin 151 2001 J P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
5 Zweifel Niklas 150 2005 JJ P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
6 Schoch Alexander 148 2007 JJ P49 9mm KK Beggingen PC
7 Wanner Daniel 143 2002 J P49 9mm Beggingen PC
8 Meister Nina 118 2010 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
9 Grosshans Leon 110 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
10 Imhof Max 103 2006 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
11 Schoch Emily 90 2009 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
12 Brunschwiler Finja 87 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
13 Sauter Marius 86 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
14 Schärer Emanuel 81 2004 J P49 9mm Beggingen PC
15 Waldmeier Lars 69 2005 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
16 Hauser Ramona 67 2005 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
17 Egli Filine 57 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC
18 Brechbühl Kimi 46 2008 JJ P49 9mm Beggingen PC


